
Sr,
No,

Distt, 
Sr, No

Gaushala Name Village
Registration 

No
Total 
Cattle

Total Amount 
(In Rs.) 91 Days

1 1
Gouri Shanker Gau Raksha Samiti, Kalpi, Near Power House, 
Saha, Ambala

Kalpi GSA094 251 471835

2 2
Shri Krishan Goushala Samiti, Yamkeshwar Tirth, Hussaini, 
Naraingarh, Ambala

Naraingarh GSA095 1152 2069795

3 3
Rambagh Gaushala Committee, Rambagh Road, Ambala 
Cantt

Rambagh Road GSA141 1280 2287740

4 4
Kewal Krishan Miglani Gaushala Samiti, Old Grass Mandi, 
Ambala City

Old Grass Mandi GSA158 518 950495

5 5 Shri Gobind Gaushala Samiti, Barara, Ambala, Barara GSA247 901 1572480

6 6
Shri Radhe Krishan Godham Gaushala, Mokha Majra, 
Ambala.

Mokha Majra GSA292 227 420875

7 7
Maharishi Markandeshwar Nandishala Gaudham Seva Samiti, 
Tangail, Ambala

Tangail GSA479 338 600600

8 8
Bhagwan Shri Parshuram Gaushala, Near Vill Khatauli, 
Ambala

Khatauli GSA480 180 315315

9 9 Gaushala Trust Society, Spatu Road, Ambala Spatu Road GSA506 517 950040

10 10
Shri Banke Bihari Trust, Village Bapoli, Sub Tehsil, 
Shahzadpur Distt, Ambala

Bapoli GSA624 66 124670

11 11
Shri Krishan Gau Nandishala, Shahzadpur, Naraingarh, 
Ambala

Shahzadpur GSA636 204 357630

12 12
Shri Prachin Patalkeshwar Mahadev Gaushala, Rajpura, 
Ambala

Rajpura GSA641 76 149240

5710 10270715

13 1 Shri Shyam Gaushala Trust, Mandhana, Bhiwani Mandhana GSA068 218 390390

14 2 Rishikul Gaushala, Neemariwali, Bhiwani Neemwali GSA081 95 160160

15 3 Shri Gomata Shaktipeeth, Gaindawas, Bhiwani Gaindawas GSA138 202 384020

16 4 Shri Pahari Mata Gaushala Dham, Pahari, Bhiwani Pahari GSA139 309 572390

17 5 Jai Shri Shyam Gaushala, Pinjokhara, Bhiwani Pinjokhara GSA159 595 1102465

18 6 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala Samiti, Barwa, Bhiwani Barwa GSA160 852 1508325

19 7 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Siwani, Bhiwani Siwani GSA162 1546 3014830

20 8 Shri Krishana Gaushala, Baliyali, Bhiwani Baliyali GSA169 443 786695

21 9 Shri Baba Dhuniwala Gau Sewa Trust, Dinod, Bhiwani Dinod GSA178 531 955045

22 10 Shri Shiv Muni Gaushala, Jitanvas, Bhiwani Jitanvas GSA179 346 588770

23 11 Shri Khatu Shyam Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Sandwa, Bhiwani Sandwa GSA180 950 1824550

24 12 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala Trust, Dhani Mahu, Bhiwani Dhani Mahu GSA188 284 412230

25 13 Shri Baba Dilsukh Gaushala, Kairu, Bhiwani Kairu GSA235 466 859040

26 14 Baba Mungipa Cows Sewa Trust, Tosham, Bhiwani Tosham GSA248 509 848120

27 15 Shri Sanatan Gau Sewa Dham, Bawani Khera, Bhiwani Bawani Khera GSA240 846 1485120

Constituency wise List of 616 Registered Gaushalas in Haryana Gau Seva Aayog Grant-in-Aid for fodder during the 
current Financial Year 2025-26 (1st April 2025 to 30th June 2025)

Distt, Ambala

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount

District Bhiwani



28 16 Shri Gopal Gaushala Committee, Loharu, Bhiwani Loharu GSA269 1556 2650375

29 17
Shri Mandholi Kalan Gaushala Anusndhan Peeth, Mandholi
Kalan, Bhiwani

Mandholi Kalan GSA276 468 841295

30 18 Ch, Maturam Arya Gaushala, Bamla, Bhiwani Bamla GSA323 165 252070

31 19 Shri Dadi Jabde Gaushala, Kharak Kalan, Bhiwani Kharak Kalan GSA382 432 738920

32 20 Gau Lok Dham Gaushala, Talu, Bhiwani Talu GSA397 469 818090

33 21
Baba Bari Nath Gaushala avm Sodh Sansthan, Chahar Kalan,
Bhiwani

Chahar Kalan GSA398 231 432705

34 22 Shri Gaushala Trust, Meham Road, Bhiwani Bhiwani GSA434 3868 7204470

35 23 Baba Bhomia Nandishala, Kural, Bhiwani Kural GSA439 130 229320

36 24 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Sohansra, Bhiwani Sohansra GSA442 260 428610

37 25 Arya Parivar Gaushala, Gurera, Bhiwani Gurera GSA502 382 693875

38 26 Baba Khubi Nath Nandishala, Mitathal, Bhiwani Mitathal GSA511 350 641095

39 27 Shri Shyam Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Lilas, Bhiwani Lilas GSA512 142 267085

40 28
Mahant Nominath Kheti Gau Seva Paryawaran Sudhta Samiti, 
Bushan, Bhiwani

Bushan GSA522 231 412685

41 29 Shri Shiv Gaushala Dharmarth Samiti, Dulheri, Bhiwani Dulheri GSA526 302 504140

42 30 Maa Durga Bhawani Gaushala Trust, Lohani, Bhiwani Lohani GSA534 111 223405

43 31 Shri Shiv Nandi Gau Seva Samiti, Kikral, Bhiwani Kikral GSA537 170 303940

44 32 Alakh Gau Sewa Samiti, Behal, Bhiwani Behal GSA541 920 1593410

45 33 Shri Shyam Diyakaram Go Seva Charitable Trust, Jui, Bhiwani Jui GSA568 566 950040

46 34 Shri Banarsi Dass Gupt Gaushala, Manheru, Bhiwani Manheru GSA584 200 330330

47 35 Baba Panchvir Gaushala Sanstha, Bapora, Bhiwani Bapora GSA600 1072 1955590

48 36 Jai Baba Ramdass Gaushala, Sangwan, Bhiwani Sangwan GSA619 133 203840

49 37 Shri Shyam Gau Seva Society, Naloi, Bhiwani Naloi GSA625 276 487305

50 38 Shri Khera Gaushala Seva Samiti, Khera, Bhiwani Khera GSA647 386 688415

51 39 Shri Shyam Gaushala Dham, Sai, Bhiwani Sai GSA653 253 451360

52 40
Panch Peer Shri Shri Baba Thade Shri Gau Sewa 
Dham,Bajina, Bhiwani

Bajina GSA664 304 563745

53 41 Yadhuvansi Gaushala Seva Samiti, Lohani, Bhiwani Lohani GSA674 125 229775

54 42 Nandishala Seva Dal, Bhiwani Bhiwani GSA675 782 1779050

55 43 Baba Brahmchari Gaushala, Dhanana, Bhiwani Dhanana GSA686 165 176960

22641 40944050

56 1 Shri Gopal Gaushala, Rampura, Charkhi Dadri Rampura GSA140 117 207935

57 2 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Phogat, Charkhi Dadri Phogat GSA151 268 478205

Distt, Charkhi Dadri

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount



58 3 Shri Krishan Sewa Dal, Charkhi Dadri Charkhi Dadri GSA152 591 1036490

59 4
Shri Yaduvanshi Pidit Pasu Seva Gaushala Samiti,
Bhageshwari, Charkhi Dadri

Bhageshwari GSA228 139 232960

60 5
Shri Sidh Baba Mastnath Gaushala, Kapuri Ki Pahari, Charkhi
Dadri

Kapuri ki Pahari GSA256 469 654290

61 6
Baba Mungipa Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Vill, Shishwala, Charkhi
Dadri

Shishwala GSA413 285 510965

62 7 Shri Baba Haridas Gaushala, Ranila, Charkhi Dadri Ranila GSA478 424 756665

63 8 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Charkhi Dadri
Near Anaj Mandi,

Charkhi Dadri
GSA492 789 1339975

64 9 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Kadma, Charkhi Dadri Kadma GSA523 759 1322230

65 10 Arya Gaushala Parbandan Samiti, Panchgaon, Charkhi Dadri Panchgaon GSA545 80 109200

66 11 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Ghikara, Charkhi Dadri Ghikara GSA585 220 375375

67 12 Baba Jamna Giri Gau Seva Samiti, Chhapar, Charkhi Dadri Chhapar GSA586 219 384475

68 13 Shri Kesaav Gaushala, Achina, Charkhi Dadri Achina GSA646 312 591500

69 14
Baba Nyaram Das Social Welfare Society, Champapuri 
Rohtak
Road, Charkhi Dadri

Champapuri GSA651 284 504140

70 15 Adarsh Nandishala, Atela Kalan, Charkhi Dadri Atela Kalan GSA663 330 609245

5286 9113650

71 1 Mata Bhagwati Devi Gaushala, Manjhawali, Faridabad Manjhawali GSA211 54 90090

72 2 Shri Banke Bihari Gaushala, Nawada Tigaon, Faridabad Nawada Tigaon GSA498 344 612430

73 3 Gau Seva Samiti, Mohna, Faridabad Mohna GSA575 305 577395

74 4 Gopal Gaushala Society, Tigaon, Faridabad Tigaon GSA581 96 152880

75 5 Sarvodaya Foundation, Neemka, Faridabad Neemka GSA614 279 527800

76 6 The Delhi Pinjrapole Society, Chhainsa, Faridabad Chhainsa GSA645 1758 3352440

77 7 Baba Surdas Ji Maharaj Gaushala, Bhupani, Faridabad Bhupani GSA637 262 455910

3098 5768945

78 1 Gau Samvardhan Evm Krishi Vikas Samiti, Ratia, Fatehabad Ratia GSA003 255 433615

79 2 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Ratia, Fatehabad Ratia GSA004 2022 3566745

80 3 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Bhuthan Kalan, Fatehabad Bhuthan Kalan GSA011 595 995085

81 4 Shri Krishan Gaushala Samiti, Jakhal Mandi, Fatehabad Jakhal Mandi GSA060 995 1893710

82 5 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Mehuwala, Fatehabad Mehuwala GSA100 512 986440

83 6
Shri Shri 108 Sawami Mahesh Muni Ji Maharaj Gaushala 
Trust,
Shahidanwali, Fatehabad

Shahidanwali GSA101 685 1211210

84 7 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Bhodia Khera, Fatehabad Bhodia Khera GSA102 934 1857765

85 8 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Badopal, Fatehabad Badopal GSA103 780 1353625

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount

Distt, Faridabad

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount

District Fatehabad



86 9 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Pili Mandori, Fatehabad Pili Mandori GSA104 804 1460550

87 10 Shri Haryana Gaushala, Fatehabad Fatehabad GSA107 1726 3173170

88 11 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala Society, Karnoli, Fatehabad Karnoli GSA108 174 308945

89 12 Shri Krishan Pranami Gaushala, Bangaon, Fatehabad Bangaon GSA109 550 960960

90 13 Shri Krishan Pranami Gaushala, Kirdhan , Fatehabad Kirdhan GSA110 647 1125670

91 14 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Bhattu Kalan, Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan GSA111 751 1160250

92 15 Baba Gorakhnath Gaushala, Gorakhpur, Fatehabad Gorakhpur GSA112 1067 1900080

93 16 Shri Dhand Gaushala Samiti, Dhand, Fatehabad Dhand GSA113 404 584220

94 17
Shri Jamba Ji Maharaj Krishan Gaushala Trust, Dhangar, 
Fatehabad

Dhangar GSA114 963 1489670

95 18 Jyoti Punj Gaushala, Tohana, Fatehabad Tohana GSA136 1042 1962870

96 19 Gau Sewa Samiti, Tohana, Fatehabad Tohana GSA137 763 1355445

97 20 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Tohana, Fatehabad Tohana GSA143 1022 1968330

98 21 Shri Krishan Gau Anusandhan Peeth, Ramsara, Fatehabad Ramsara GSA146 336 591955

99 22 Shri Nand Gopal Gaushala, Dharnia, Fatehabad Dharnia GSA171 351 644735

100 23 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Bhirdhana, Fatehabad Bhirdhana GSA181 598 1093820

101 24 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Nagpur, Fatehabad Nagpur GSA195 480 863135

102 25 Shri Yogeshwar Krishan Gaushala, Dhingsara, Fatehabad Dhingsara GSA232 345 611065

103 26 Gau Seva Samiti, Bighar Road, Fatehabad Fatehabad GSA273 393 706615

104 27 Shri Maharishi Dayanand Gaushala, Kherati Khera, Fatehabad Kherati Khera GSA274 260 477750

105 28 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Kukdawali, Fatehabad Kukdawali GSA275 148 247975

106 29
Ganv Shahar Maitri Shri Krishan Pranami Nandishala,
Mathana, Fatehabad

Mathana GSA324 1080 2457000

107 30 Shri Shivbhole Nandishala, Ratia, Fatehabad Ratia GSA328 1431 2903355

108 31
Shri Krishan Pranami Gaushala V Nandishala, Khara Kheri,
Fatehabad

Khara Kheri GSA335 405 691600

109 32
Shri Krishan Pranami Gaushala V Nandishala, Kajalheri,
Fatehabad

Kajalheri GSA340 727 1070160

110 33 Shri Krishana Gaushala, Gadli, Fatehabad Gadli GSA341 162 304395

111 34 Shri Guru Hari Krishan Gaushala, Bighar, Fatehabad Bighar GSA342 211 361270

112 35 Shri Krishan Parnami Gauvansh, Dhabi Kalan, Fatehabad Dhabi Kalan GSA346 279 472290

113 36
Shri Krishan Pranami Dharam Giri Gaushala V Nandishala,
Manawali, Fatehabad

Manawali GSA348 215 427245

114 37
Shri Krishan Pranami Gaushala V Nandishala, Mohamadpur
Rohi, Fatehabad

Mohamadpur Rohi GSA351 521 954590

115 38
Shri Guru Nanak Gaushala, Dhani Jakhan Dadi, Ratia,
Fatehabad

Ratia GSA355 666 1227590

116 39
Shri Krishan Parnami Shiv Nandishala, Bhattu Kalan, 
Fatehabad

Bhattu Kalan GSA366 190 411775

117 40
Shri Krishan Paranami Gauvansh, Shekhupur Darauli, 
Fatehabad

Shekhupur Dhorli GSA372 161 285285



118 41 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Thuian Fatehabad Thuian GSA378 269 478660

119 42
Shri Krishan Parnami Nandishala, Nagar Palika, Bhuna, 
Fatehabad

Bhuna GSA379 490 1114750

120 43 Shri Krishan Paranami Nandisala, Dhingsara, Fatehabad Dhingsara GSA383 160 346255

121 44
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala v Nandishala, Khabra Kalan,
Fatehabad

Khabra Kalan GSA392 328 595595

122 45
Smt Ganeshi Bai Gau Sewa Charitable Trust, Saniana,
Fatehabad

Saniana GSA416 128 219310

123 46 Shri Gopal Krishan Gaushala Samiti, Bhuna, Fatehabad Bhuna GSA443 1110 1928290

124 47 Shri Krishan Pranami Gaushala Samiti, Tharvi, Fatehabad Tharvi GSA457 395 720265

125 48 Shri Nirala Baba Gaushala, Babanpur, Fatehabad Babanpur GSA458 249 436345

126 49 Shri Krishan Pranami Gaushala, Dhabi Khurd, Fatehabad Dhabi Khurd GSA461 225 384475

127 50 Shiv Nandi Gau Sewa Samiti, Tohana, Fatehabad Tohana GSA465 1605 3009370

128 51 Shri Krishan Pranami Go Seva Samiti, Chinder, Fatehabad Chinder GSA495 375 598325

129 52 Shri Krishan Pranami Nandisala, Bighar, Fatehabad Bighar GSA496 65 147875

130 53 Shree Shiv Gomata Shakti Peeth, Chaplamori, Fatehabad Chaplamori GSA499 50 83720

131 54
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala V Nandishala, Banawali
Fatehabad

Banawali GSA505 282 527345

132 55 Baba Sidh Pipal Nath Gaushala, Nangli, Fatehabad Nangli GSA510 267 430885

133 56 Baba Shyam Puri Adarsh Gaushala, Dharsul, Fatehabad Dharsul GSA513 550 894985

134 57 Baba Nihal Gir Gau Sewa Samiti, Indachhoi, Fatehabad Indachhoi GSA532 502 917280

135 58 Shri Veelheshwar Gau Seva Samiti, Chinder, Fatehabad Chinder GSA542 126 248885

136 59 Shri Krishan Kasturi Gaushala Samiti, Daulatpur, Fatehabad Daulatpur GSA553 422 731185

137 60 Shri Krishan Gaushala Seva Samiti, Nadhori, Fatehabad Nadhori GSA560 520 849030

138 61
Shri Krishan Gauvansh Gaushala, Jandwala Bagar, 
Fatehabad

Jandwala Bagar GSA582 302 535990

139 62
Swami Sadanand Pranami Go Sewa Charitable Trust,
Fatehabad

Fatehabad GSA588 79 136500

140 63
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala V Nandishala, Bodiwali,
Fatehabad

Bodiwali GSA590 210 350350

141 64
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala v Nandishala, 
Sulikhera,Fatehabad

Sulikhera GSA594 219 390845

142 65
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala v Nandishala, 
Sarwarpur,Fatehabad

Sarwarpur GSA595 203 359450

143 66
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala v Nandishala, Banmandori, 
Fatehabad

Banmandori GSA596 210 418145

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 34991 63406070

144 1 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Basai, Gurugram Basai GSA166 648 1280370

145 2 Shri Ram Krishan Kamdhenu Gaushala, Silani, Gurugram Silani GSA192 362 736645

146 3 Shree Ram Gaushala, Rampur, Gurugram Rampur GSA307 886 1774045

147 4
Sant Siromani Baba Parkash Puri Maharaj Gaushala Sewa
Samiti, Daultabad

Daultabad GSA308 773 1416870

Distt, Gurugram



148 5 Baba Nyayram Dass Gaushala, Manesar, Gurugram Manesar GSA356 1317 2668575

149 6 Shri Satya Sanatan Gau Sewa Samiti, Sohna, Gurugram Sohna GSA391 158 311220

150 7 Bani Mandir Gaushala, Ghata, Gurugram Ghata GSA400 507 914550

151 8 Dada Johdwala Gaushala Society, Shikohpur, Gurugram Shikohpur GSA404 364 667485

152 9 Shri Moni Baba Gaushala, Kasan, Gurugram Kasan GSA427 596 1139320

153 10 Shri Gaushala, Farrukhnagar, Gurugram Farrukhnagar GSA435 3069 5563740

154 11 Prachin Hanuman Mandir Gaushala, Bhora Kalan, Gurugram Bhora Kalan GSA546 160 273455

155 12 Shri Gurugaon Gaushala Sabha, Gurugram Gurugram GSA609 1559 2995720

156 13
Shri Shri 1008 Shri Baba Baldev Dass udasin Sant ki 
Gaushala, Alimudinpur, Gurugram

Alimudinpur GSA612 165 280280

157 14
Baba Gorakhnath Gaushala, Geratpur bas, Badshahpur Bass,
Gurugram

Badshahpur Bass GSA648 1410 2679040

158 15
Shri Krishanneti Dham Social Welfare Foundation, Sultanpur,
Gurugram

Sultanpur GSA682 117 210665

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 12091 22911980

159 1 Maharishi Dayanand Gaushala, Balsmand, Hisar Balsmand GSA066 1036 1860950

160 2 Shri Gopal Gaushala, Sainipura, Hansi, Hisar Sainipura GSA074 386 878150

161 3 Shri Haryana Gaushala, Tosham Road, Hansi, Hisar Hansi GSA075 1208 2499770

162 4
Dera Mehant Om Narayan Giri Gaushala Samiti, Narnaund,
Hisar

Narnaund GSA076 872 1670760

163 5 Baba Phullu Sadh Gaushala Samiti, Kapro, Hisar Kapro GSA078 908 1650740

164 6 Shri Gaushala Sala Dairy Datta, Datta, Hisar Datta GSA083 3079 5789875

165 7 Shri Vaishnav Aggarsain Gaushala, Agroha, Hisar Agroha GSA135 2212 4025840

166 8 Shri Krishana Parnami Gaushala, Shamsukh, Hisar Shamsukh GSA147 360 599690

167 9 Aryavart Gau Sansthan, Gurana, Hisar Gurana GSA157 1084 2087085

168 10
Shri Panchgrami Samadh Baba Prithvinath Gaushala Samiti,
Pabra, Hisar

Pabra GSA161 1623 2982525

169 11 Shri Go Raksha Sewa Samiti, Agroha Road, Barwala, Hisar Barwala GSA164 643 1175720

170 12 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Sadalpur, Hisar Sadalpur GSA165 846 1609790

171 13 Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati Gaushala, Dobhi, Hisar Dobhi GSA168 3045 5423600

172 14 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Uklana Mandi, Hisar Uklana Mandi GSA175 2490 4728360

173 15 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Mandi Adampur, Hisar Mandi Adampur GSA182 1002 1921465

174 16 Shri Ladwa Gaushala, Ladwa, Hisar Ladwa GSA183 741 1183000

175 17 Shri Gopal Goushala, Tohana Road, Barwala, Hisar Barwala GSA190 795 1445080

176 18 Shri Balaji Viklang Gaushala, Majod, Hisar Majod GSA217 171 315770

177 19
Shri Yog Bhagwan Krishan Kapila Gaushala, Mirzapur Chowk,
Hisar

Hisar GSA218 356 622895

District Hisar



178 20 Shri Krishana Parnami Gaushala, Nangthala, Hisar Nangthala GSA244 440 806715

179 21 Keshav Madhav Dham Trust, Kabrel, Hisar Kabrel GSA259 254 416780

180 22 Shri Krishan Kamdhenu Gaushala, Kalirawan, Hisar Kalirawan GSA311 693 1334970

181 23 Shri Kamal Giri Gaushala, Kuleri, Hisar Kuleri GSA320 553 984620

182 24 Baba Shankar Nath Gaushala, Kanoh, Hisar Kanoh GSA352 299 560560

183 25
Shri Krishan Shri Shri 1008 Baba Ridhnath Gaushala, Balak,
Hisar

Balak GSA365 440 800800

184 26 Shri Haryana Kurukshetra Gaushala, Hisar Hisar GSA393 3005 5477290

185 27
Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala Evm Kalayan Samiti, Mirchpur,
Hisar

Mirchpur GSA394 436 894985

186 28 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Khasa Mahajanan, Hisar Khasa Mahajanan GSA417 209 347165

187 29 Shri Krishan Nandi Gaushala, Kohli, Hisar Kohli GSA429 267 491855

188 30 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala Samiti, Kaimri, Hisar Kaimari GSA444 550 1061515

189 31 Shri Balaji Gaushala, Mangali, Hisar Mangali GSA445 650 1134770

190 32 Shri Devi Bhawan Committee Gaushala, Hisar Hisar GSA447 502 904995

191 33 Shri Shyam Gaushala Samiti, Mingni Khera, Hisar Mingni Khera GSA448 610 1137955

192 34 Shri Shukargiri Maharaj Gaushala, Siwani Bolan, Hisar Siwani Bolan GSA467 306 546910

193 35 Baba Nagina Puri Gaushala, Daya, Hisar Daya GSA468 224 341250

194 36 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Bithmara, Hisar Bithmara GSA475 824 1476020

195 37 Baba Bhagwan Dass Gaushala Samiti, Sabarwas, Hisar Sabarwas GSA477 663 1188005

196 38 Bua Kanwari Gaushala Trust, Kanwari, Hisar Kanwari GSA487 343 622440

197 39 Shri Shiv Gaushala Samiti, Niyana, Hisar Niyana GSA514 779 1387295

198 40 Radha Krishan Gaushala, Dhansu, Hisar Dhansu GSA515 648 1223950

199 41 Baba Ramdev Gaushala, Fransi, Hisar Fransi GSA516 164 264810

200 42 Shri Krishan Gau Sewa Trust, Chaudhariwas, Hisar Chaudhariwas GSA519 219 415415

201 43 Shri Krishan Sudama Gau Sewa Dham, Chaudhariwas, Hisar Chaudhariwas GSA531 305 574210

202 44 Baba Binjpuri Shiv Gaushala Samiti, Shahpur, Hisar Shahpur GSA543 1138 2136680

203 45
Shri Krishan Kanhaiya Gaushala Samiti, Dhani Mohabatpur,
Hisar

Dhani Mohabatpur GSA554 401 781690

204 46 Sanatan Adarsh Gaushala Seva Samiti, Tosham Road, Hisar Hisar GSA561 190 313950

205 47 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Landhari Sukhlambran, Hisar
Landhari

Sukhlambran
GSA573 344 589225

206 48 Shri Shiv Krishan Gaushala Society, Jagan , Hisar Jagan GSA589 333 572845

207 49 Guru Jambheshwar Nandishala, Adampur, Hisar Adampur GSA601 277 580580

208 50 Shri Shalig Ram Godham, Talwandi Rana, Hisar Talwandi Rana GSA603 452 840840

209 51 Uma Manohar Gau Seva Sadan, Talwandi Rana, Hisar Talwadi Rana GSA622 120 213850



210 52 Bhima Shankar Nandishala, Village Dhobi, Hisar Dhobi GSA631 4536 10046400

211 53 Baba Motinath Gaushala, Juglan, Hisar Juglan GSA634 526 1077895

212 54 Shri Guru Jambheswar Gaushala Samiti, Choudhariwali, Hisar Choudhariwali GSA635 260 532350

213 55 Baba Sheoram Giri Shanti Giri Gaushala, Khedar, Hisar Khedar GSA654 970 1779050

214 56 Shri Tulsi Gaushala Trust, Bhaini Badshahpur, Barwala, Hisar
Bhaini 

Badshahpur
GSA657 165 275275

215 57 Shri Krishan Kanhaiya Gaushala, Ramayan, Hisar Ramayan GSA660 110 188370

216 58 Jai Mata Brahmari Gaushala Samiti, Bhanbhori, Hisar Bhanbhori GSA662 438 733460

217 59 Guru Jambheshwar Gaushala Samiti, Kalwas, Hisar Kalwas GSA666 233 435435

218 60 Jai Baba Jitgiri Gaushala Samiti, Chhan, Hisar Chhan GSA679 135 222040

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 46868 88186280

219 1 Gokul Dham Gau Seva Mahatirth, Dadri Toe, Jhajjar Dadri Toe GSA090 908 1637545

220 2 Dada Mathurapuri Gaushala, Matanhail, Jhajjar Matanhail GSA156 2106 3691415

221 3 Adarsh Gaushala, Gurukul, Jhajjar Jhajjar GSA251 347 556465

222 4 Maharishi Dayanand Gaushala, Gurukul, Jhajjar Jhajjar GSA252 100 175175

223 5
Shri Ram Krishan Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Kherka Gujjar, 
Jhajjar

Kherka Gujjar GSA258 1307 2560740

224 6 Gopal Shri Krishan Gaushala, Dighal, Jhajjar Dighal GSA267 2688 4753840

225 7 Shri Gaushala, Jhajjar Jhajjar GSA438 1515 2975245

226 8 Shri Aryavart Gaushala, Mandothi, Jhajjar Mandothi GSA459 2116 3632720

227 9
Danveer Balla Jhakad 36 Khap Gaushala Samiti, Salhawas, 
Jhajjar

Salhawas GSA606 1286 2331875

228 10 Shyam Ji Gau Seva Samiti, Nuna Majra, Jhajjar Nuna Majra GSA611 365 647465

229 11 Salasar Baba Thakur Seva Samiti, Dubaldhan, Jhajjar Dubaldhan GSA618 170 283920

230 12 Shri Baba Bheru Nath ji Gau Seva Samiti, Jhamri, Jhajjar Jhamri GSA621 271 434980

231 13 Gau Dhan Seva Samiti, Jakhoda, Jhajjar Jakhoda GSA630 223 397215

232 14 Gopal Nandi Gaushala, Dighal, Jhajjar Dighal GSA652 639 1453725

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 14041 25532325

233 1 Arsh Mahavidhyalay Gurukul Gaushala Samiti, Kalwa, Jind Kalwa GSA082 142 209755

234 2
Shri Swami Gao Raksha Nand Gaushala, Jandiyan Johad,
Safidon, Jind

Jandiyan Johad GSA089 890 1524705

235 3 Rashtriya Gaushala, Dharoli, Jind Dharoli GSA115 1798 3347890

236 4 Shri Gaushala Association, Jind Road, Safidon , Jind Safidon GSA117 1151 2046135

237 5 Madan Mohan Tirth Gaushala, Muana, Safidon, Jind Muana GSA119 827 1495585

Distt, Jhajjar

Distt, Jind



238 6
Dada Rameshwar Tirth Gaushala and Bharat Sewa Samiti,
Danoda, Jind

Danoda GSA120 3060 5373095

239 7 Shri Gopal Go Sadan, Old Hansi Road, Jind Jind GSA121 252 449540

240 8 Baba Jameen Nath Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Dharodhi , Jind Dharodhi GSA122 2128 3574935

241 9 Shri Krishana Gaushala, Naguran, Jind Naguran GSA123 965 1793610

242 10 Shri Gaushala, Bhiwani Road, Jind Jind GSA124 832 1447355

243 11
Shri Baba Mastnath Lavaris Pidit Pashu Sewa Sangh, Rohtak
Road Bypass, Jind

Jind GSA125 196 335335

244 12 Shri Swami Gau Raksha Nand Gaushala, Julana, Jind Julana GSA126 1601 2874690

245 13 Shri Gaushala Baba Phulu Sadh, Uchana Khurd, Jind Uchana Khurd GSA127 2779 4696510

246 14 Shri Somnath Gaushala Samiti, Jind Jind GSA129 863 1415960

247 15 Baba Sukhdev Muni Gaushala Samiti, Dhani, Jind Dhani GSA130 764 1352260

248 16 Baba Dalip Giri Gaushala, Baroda,Jind Baroda GSA131 975 1956955

249 17 Shri Krishana Gaushala, Narwana, Jind Narwana GSA132 1222 2200380

250 18 Shri Krishan Gaushala Samiti, Pandu Pindara , Jind Pandu Pindara GSA133 302 482300

251 19 Shri Balaji Gaushala, Rohtak Road, Jind Jind GSA299 836 1511965

252 20 Radhe Shyam Gau Ashram Trust, Narwana, Jind Narwana GSA317 350 600600

253 21 Shri Krishna Gaushala, Bhartana, Jind Bhartana GSA321 98 169260

254 22
Shri Ganesh Ghayal and Viklang Gau Raksha Kendra, 
Safidon, Jind

Safidon GSA332 115 209755

255 23 Shri Hatkeshwar Gau Seva Society, Hatt, Jind Hatt GSA337 116 215670

256 24
Shree Shiv Vishnu Gaushala Samiti, New Krishan Colony,
Rohtak Road Byepass, Jind

Jind GSA381 158 291200

257 25 Shri Baba Naugaja Peer Gaushala Society, Butani, Jind Butani GSA395 103 184730

258 26 Nandishala Samiti, Jind Jind GSA409 3761 7599865

259 27 Sehari Gramin Nandi Sewa Samiti, Safidon, Jind Safidon GSA411 695 1406860

260 28 Jai Baba Khaknath Gau Sewa Samiti, Koyal, Jind Koyal GSA431 85 137865

261 29 Jai Baba Mansanath Gaushala Samiti, Chhattar, Jind Chhattar GSA436 1115 2057510

262 30 Jai Baba Dhunewala Viklang Gaushala Samiti, Alewa , Jind Alewa GSA503 858 1387295

263 31 Shri Gurudayal Gaushala, Dathrath, Jind Dathrath GSA527 203 363090

264 32
Swami Goraksha Nand Nandishala Avm Ayurved Anusandhan
Samiti, Julana, Jind

Julana GSA557 1109 2255435

265 33
Baba Phulusadh Nandishala Avm Panchgaoya Nirman Samiti,
Uchana Khurd, Jind

Uchana Khurd GSA558 2174 4900805

266 34 Om Shri Shyam Viklang Gau Seva, Budhakhera Lathar, Jind
Budhakhera 

Lathar
GSA583 265 450450

267 35 Shri Krishan Gaushala Samiti, Barta, Jind Barta GSA591 184 289380

268 36 Nandishala Seva Sangh, Uchana Mandi, Jind Uchana Mandi GSA592 351 628810

269 37 Baba Dudhadhari Harigiri Gaushala, Uchana, Jind Uchana GSA608 148 257985



270 38 Baba Mitai Nath Gaushala, Alipura, Jind Alipura GSA665 98 174265

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 33569 61669790

271 1 Shri Krishan Gopal Gosewa Sadan Sabha, Cheeka, Kaithal Cheeka GSA058 1520 2714530

272 2 Mudad Gaushala, Kalayat, Kaithal Kalayat GSA116 1565 2898805

273 3 Shri Krishan Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Dhand, Kaithal Dhand GSA163 527 970970

274 4 Shiv Shakti Gaushala, Khadalwa, Kaithal Khadalwa GSA185 1152 2290015

275 5 Adrash Gaushala Society, Batta, Kaithal Batta GSA189 534 990535

276 6
Baba Bihari Das Adarsh Gaushala Evm Jan Kalyan Samiti, 
Pai,
Kaithal

Pai GSA193 720 1396395

277 7 Shri Keshav Gaushala Sewa samiti, Karora, Kaithal Karora GSA196 763 1316770

278 8 Kurukshetra Gaushala, Kaithal Kaithal GSA197 1152 2081170

279 9 Gau Seva Samiti, Dogra Gate, Kaithal Kaithal GSA223 1740 3168620

280 10 Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Siwan, Kaithal Siwan GSA249 772 1275365

281 11 Jai Durga Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Padla, Kaithal Padla GSA260 431 725270

282 12 Shri Jairam Adarsh Gaushala, Pundri, Kaithal Pundri GSA302 1045 1926470

283 13 Shri Baba Nihal Giri Gaushala, Guhna, Kaithal Guhna GSA303 194 313495

284 14 Kapisthal Nandi Gaushala, Kaithla, Kaithal Kaithal GSA359 1434 2709525

285 15 Mahadev Gaulok, Teontha, Kaithal Teontha GSA369 83 156975

286 16 Shiv Shankar Nandishala, Cheeka, Kaithal Cheeka GSA421 460 816270

287 17 Maharishi Phalgu Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Pharal, Kaithal Pharal GSA437 379 631540

288 18 Baba Amarnath Gau Sewa Samiti, Pabsar, Kaithal Pabsar GSA473 460 816270

289 19 Jai Baba Veernath Gaushala Society, Keorak, Kaithal Keorak GSA655 157 308035

290 20 Shri Baba Mauj Nath Gau Sewa Samiti, Balu, Kaithal Balu GSA669 50 87360

291 21 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Kaithal Kaithal GSA684 1328 1764800

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 16466 29359185

292 1
Meera Baba Shahadbhura Shri Krishan Gaushala, Bahri ,
Karnal

Bahri GSA012 360 659750

293 2 Panchtarani Gau Dhaam Sewa Samiti, Ardana, Karnal Ardana GSA013 230 386750

294 3 Shri Krishan Gopal Gaushala, Jundla, Karnal Jundla GSA018 1421 2449720

295 4 Shri Krishan Gaushala Samiti, Assandh, Karnal Assandh GSA019 600 1066520

296 5 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Arjun Gate, Karnal Karnal GSA053 802 1242150

297 6 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Old Grain Market, Karnal Karnal GSA057 931 1530165

District Kaithal

District Karnal



298 7
Shri Gau Mata Gaucharand Sanrakshan Samiti, Gharaunda,
Karnal

Gharaunda GSA069 1401 2764125

299 8 Shri Shri 1008 Baba Nihal Giri Gaushala, Madhuban, Karnal Madhuban GSA071 166 292110

300 9 Shri Krishan Ji Gaushala, Dera Baba Nikhigiri Ji, Rahra, Karnal Rahra GSA080 762 1337700

301 10 Shri Krishan Gopal Gaushala, Uplana, Karnal Uplana GSA086 1590 2996175

302 11 Shri Krishan Gopal Gaushala, Nissing, Karnal Nissing GSA087 2060 3521700

303 12 Shri Krishan Gopal Gaushala, Gondar, Karnal Gondar GSA088 842 1440075

304 13 Shri  Krishan Gopal Gaushala, Kunjpura, Karnal Kunjpura GSA092 427 745290

305 14 Shri Radha Krishan Adarsh Gaushala, Amupur, Karnal Amupur GSA142 842 1583400

306 15 Gau Seva Samiti, Kalron, Karnal Kalron GSA264 105 187915

307 16 Shri Krishan Balram Gaushala Samiti, Gagsina, Karnal Gagsina GSA360 372 703430

308 17
Akhada Baba Sahaj Giri Gau Chikitsalya Avm Gau Dham,
Karnal

Karnal GSA376 282 517335

309 18 Shri Parashar Tirth and Nandishala, Behlolpur, Karnal Behlolpur GSA406 383 635180

310 19 Shri Hari krishan Gaushala Samiti, Chochra, Karnal Chochra GSA428 340 578760

311 20 Shantivan Gopal Gaushala, Taraori, Karnal Taraori GSA440 1310 2338700

312 21
Baba Haridas Shri Krishan Gopal Gaushala, Bhola Khalsa,
Karnal

Bhola Khalsa GSA482 772 1332695

313 22 Baba Ramdas Vadik Gaushala, Nalvikhurd, Karnal Nalvikhurd GSA484 130 222950

314 23 Danvir Raja Bali Gaushala,  Ballah, Karnal Ballah GSA508 560 1101100

315 24 Samadh Baba Bhagwan Giri Gau Sewa Samiti, Nigdhu, Karnal Nigdhu GSA638 444 839475

316 25 Banke Bihari Gaushala Samiti, Munak, Karnal Munak GSA643 348 575575

317 26 Panchdev Krishana Gaushala, Padha, Karnal Padha GSA650 93 155155

318 27
Manokamna Sidhh Shri Vrindavan Dham Gaushala, Sambhli,
Karnal

Sambhli GSA656 313 516425

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 17886 31720325

319 1 Shri Krishan Gaushala Society, Ladwa, Kurukshetra Ladwa GSA059 396 757120

320 2 Shri Krishan Kirpa Gaushala Samiti, Pehowa, Kurukshetra Pehowa GSA118 1352 2493855

321 3 Gau Sewa Samiti, Ismailabad, Kurukshetra Ismailabad GSA148 538 961415

322 4 Mahadev Sewa Samiti, Thanesar, Kurukshetra Thanesar GSA170 300 484575

323 5
Shri Markendaswar Gaushala & Welfare Soceity, Shahbad,
Kurukshetra

Shahbad GSA186 278 509145

324 6 Shri Krishna Gaushala Seva Samiti, Shahbad, Kurukshetra Shahbad GSA187 230 426790

325 7 Dutt Gorakh Gau Sewa Samiti, Thana, Kurukshetra Thana GSA231 535 1031940

326 8 Jai Shri Shyam Gaushala, Amin, Kurukshetra Amin GSA266 570 1036945

327 9 Akhand Hanuman Gaushala Trust, Mathana, Kurukshetra Mathana GSA270 330 574665

Distt, Kurukeshtra



328 10 Shri Gopal Krishan Gaushala, Bagthala, Kurukshetra Bagthala GSA271 90 154700

329 11 Kanha Gaushala, Barna, Kurukshetra Barna GSA396 308 598780

330 12 Oghardani Mahadev Gaushala, Pehowa, Kurukshetra Pehowa GSA412 97 179270

331 13 Har Har Mahadev Rugan Gaushala, Pehowa, Kurukshetra Pehowa GSA426 65 119210

332 14
Mathana Gauvansh Dham and Anusandhan Kendra, 
Mathana, Kurukshetra

Mathana GSA464 694 1351805

333 15 Geeta Dham Gaushala, Thanesar, Kurukshetra Thanesar GSA490 80 135590

334 16 Shri Krishan Kripa Gaushala Trust, Kurukshetra Kurukshetra GSA504 585 978705

335 17 Jai Bajrang Bali Gaushala, Thanesar, Kurukshetra Thanesar GSA602 390 687050

336 18 Shri Sanatan Dharm Gaushala, Thanesar Thanesar GSA617 116 187915

337 19
Ichadhari Peer Dhuna Shri Chand Bhagwan Gaushala, Dolla
Majra, Kurukshetra

Dolla Majra GSA632 229 420420

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 7183 13089895

338 1 Shri Gopal Gaushala, Narnaul Narnaul GSA174 1390 2448810

339 2 Baba Mukand Dass Gaushala, Nangal Chaudhary, Narnaual
Nangal 

Chaudhary
GSA194 1973 3790605

340 3 Baba Jai Ram Dass Gaushala, Khudana, Mahendergarh Khudana GSA200 1011 1779050

341 4
Shri Gaushala Dholpura Ashram, Mohalla Sainipura,
Mahendergarh

Mohalla Sainipura GSA201 626 1131585

342 5 Shri Krishan Bal Gopal Gaushala, Bihali, Narnaul Bihali GSA205 1043 1976975

343 6
Shri Shri 108 Baba Hemadas Gaushala Samiti, Bhojawas,
Narnaual

Kanina GSA206 1806 2982525

344 7 Shri Gaushala, Mahendergarh Mahendragarh GSA207 1460 2450175

345 8 Shri Banke Bihari Gaushala, Jarwa, Narnaual Jarwa GSA209 723 1370005

346 9 Shri Baba Sharnai Nath Yoga Ashram Nyas, Kheri, Narnaul Kheri GSA224 631 1170260

347 10 Shri Devnarayan Gaushala, Mosnota, Narnaual Mosnota GSA295 318 622895

348 11
Swarg Ashram Sudhar Avm Gomata Upchar Gaushala,
Narnaul, Mahendergarh

Narnaul GSA401 165 306215

349 12 Adarsh Gaushala ilaka Satnali, Satnali, Narnaul Satnali GSA450 622 1031940

350 13 Baba Samtai Nath Gaushala, Nanwan, Narnaul Nanwan GSA441 398 801255

351 14 Baba Khetanath Gaushala, Kherki, Narnaul Kherki GSA488 1085 2061605

352 15 Shri  Krishan Gaushala Samiti, Kanina, Narnaual Kanina GSA507 1474 2605785

353 16 Shri Krishan Sudhama Gaushala, Balkhi, Mahendergarh Balkhi GSA520 263 436800

354 17 Shri Anath Gaushala, Narnaul, Mahendergarh Narnaul GSA620 363 655200

355 18
Jai Baba Dayal Dharmarth Gaushala Samiti, Dhanaunda,
Narnaual

Dhanaunda GSA633 462 890890

356 19
Seth Shri Chandermal Adarsh Gaushala, Patharwa- Jawahar
Nagar, Narnual

Patharwa GSA673 168 280735

357 20 Shri Krishan Baba Gudaria Gaushala, Madhogarh, Narnaual Madhogarh GSA680 659 1224405

Distt, Narnaul



358 21 Bagheshwar Mahadev Gaushala, Bhagot, Narnaual Baghot GSA681 458 843115

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 17098 30860830

359 1 Shri Chetan Dass Gosanvardhan Sansthan, Sangel, Nuh Sangel GSA099 804 1328600

360 2 Kamdhenu Gowdham, Bissar Akbarpur, Nuh Bissar Akbarpur GSA184 204 326235

361 3 Shri Govardhan Gaushala Samiti, Sohna, Atta, Nuh Atta GSA210 168 333060

362 4 Shri Dayanand Gaushala Samiti, Baroji, Nuh Baroji GSA263 143 256165

363 5 Veer  Bhagat Singh Gaushala Samiti, Kira, Nuh Kira GSA265 401 717535

364 6 Mewat Kashetar Gaushala Samiti, Ferozepur Jhirka, Nuh Ferozepur Jhirka GSA277 676 1316770

365 7
Maharishi Dayanand Arsh Gurukul Avm Gaushala, Marora, 
Nuh

Marora GSA294 246 405860

366 8 Shri Shyam Giri Gau Seva Samiti, Didhara, Nuh Didhara GSA330 263 466830

367 9 Jai Narain Gaudham, Barota, Nuh Barota GSA533 115 221585

368 10
Dada Sanwaliya Gaudham Seva Samiti, Jaurasi Fatehpur, 
Nuh

Jorasi Fatehpur GSA547 328 633360

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 3348 6006000

369 1
Baba Golamdass Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Marroli, Hodal,
Palwal

Hodal GSA227 896 1832740

370 2 Shri Radhe Gau Sewa Samiti , Jodhpur, Palwal Jodhpur GSA239 143 273000

371 3 World Sankirtan Tour Trust (Gau Sewa Dham), Hodal, Palwal Hodal GSA250 329 548275

372 4 Shree Triveni Dham Gaushala Samiti, Gehlab, Palwal Gehlab GSA257 464 870415

373 5
Shri Krishan Gopal Gau Sewa Prabandh Samti, Aurangabad,
Palwal

Aurangabad GSA309 311 525525

374 6 Shri Vrinde Gau Sewa Dham, Palwal Palwal GSA363 52 85995

375 7 Amar Sahid Kanha Gaushala, Bahin, Palwal Bahin GSA451 1113 2036580

376 8 Dadi Mamroli Gaushala, Bhiduki, Palwal Bhiduki GSA454 350 611975

377 9
Shri Shri 1008 Shri Narsing Dass Gau Sewa Samiti, Prithla,
Palwal

Prithla GSA518 289 542360

378 10 Baba Balak Dass Samiti, Chandhat, Palwal Chandhat GSA556 347 599690

379 11
Shri Shri 1008 Baba Balram Dass Gau Seva Samiti, 
Alawalpur,
Palwal

Alawalpur GSA570 751 1397760

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 5045 9324315

380 1 Shree Radhey Shyam Gaushala, Kalka, Panchkula Kalka GSA072 616 1127490

381 2
Brahmrishi Bawra Gosadan Sansthan, Virat Nagar, Pinjore, 
Panchkula

Virat Nagar GSA091 284 483210

382 3
Kamdhenu Gaushala Seva Sadan, Malha Road, Pinjore, 
Panchkula

Pinjore GSA093 941 1719900

383 4 Shri Krishana Gaushala Charitable Trust, Saketri, Panchkula Saketri GSA105 535 851305

384 5
Panchkula Gaushala Trust, Mata Mansa Devi Gaudham,
Panchkula

Panchkula GSA106 1306 2166710

385 6 Shri Govind Gaushala Samiti, Rehore, Panchkula Rehore GSA373 401 674310

386 7 Mata Uma Rani Kansal Gau Sewa Sadan, Girda, Panchkula Girda GSA402 98 165620

387 8 Saraswati Social Welfair Trust, Raipur Rani, Panchkula Raipur Rani GSA415 151 243425

Distt, Nuh

Distt, Palwal

Distt, Panchkula



388 9 Shree Gopal Gaushala, Ramnagar Kholi Ramnagar Kholi GSA466 107 160615

389 10
Madhav Gaushala Cheritable Trust, Sukhdarshanpur,
Panchkula

Sukhdarshanpur GSA565 704 1324505

390 11 Kamdhenu Gau Seva Samiti, Saketri, Panchkula Saketri GSA566 192 351715

391 12
Shri Chander Shekhar Azad Cheritable Trust, Naggal,
Panchkula

Naggal GSA593 130 232050

392 13
Shri Shiv Mandir Nav Durga Charitable Trust, Mahadevpur,
Panchkula

Saketri GSA639 148 276185

393 14 Go Van Seva Dham, Sector-23, Panchkula Panchkukla GSA676 1300 2469285

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 6913 12246325

394 1 Shri Gaushala Society, G.T. Road, Panipat Panipat GSA021 2838 5269810

395 2 Shri Chaturbhuj  Gaushala, Sanoli Khurd, Panipat Sanoli Khurd GSA022 304 534170

396 3 Shiv Gaushala Samiti, Madlauda, Panipat Madlauda GSA051 2269 4045860

397 4 Lord Shiva Gaushala Samiti, Shahpur, Panipat Shahpur GSA052 1210 2138045

398 5 Dera Baba Lathewala Gaushala, Naultha, Panipat Naultha GSA065 1077 1889615

399 6 Karamyogi Shri Krishan Gaushala, Sewah, Panipat Sewah GSA236 730 1263535

400 7 Shree Ganesh Gaushala, Urlana Kalan, Panipat Urlana Kalan GSA241 628 1095640

401 8 Shri Ram Krishan Aadrsh Gaushala, Dikadla, Panipat Dikadla GSA242 415 721630

402 9 Shri Ram Krishan Gau Sewa Sadan, Bapoli, Panipat Bapoli GSA296 432 790790
403 10 Balram Gaushala Samiti, Badauli, Panipat Badauli GSA301 443 669760
404 11 Shahid Bhagat Singh Gaushala Sabha, Dharamgarh, Panipat Dharamgarh GSA318 587 1084265

405 12
Shri Jagat Guru Brahmanand Gaushala Samiti, Kurana ,
Panipat

Kurana GSA319 1005 1903720

406 13 Gokul Dham Gaushala, Rair Kalan, Panipat Rair Kalan GSA322 296 561015

407 14 Shiv Gau Sewa Samiti, Jalalpur-1, Panipat Jalalpur-1 GSA347 154 292565

408 15 Mahavir Swami Godhan, Rajakheri, Panipat Rajakheri GSA364 202 337155

409 16 Shri Navnath Gaushala Samiti, Naraina , Panipat Naraina GSA377 320 613795

410 17 Besahara Gauvansh Upchar Sewa Samiti, Samalkha, Panipat Samalkha GSA403 204 349895

411 18 Bal Gopal Krishan Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Mandi, Panipat Mandi GSA430 550 934115

412 19 Shri Govind Gaushala, Sanjoli, Panipat Sanjoli GSA432 370 764855

413 20 Shri Hiranand Makkar Manav Seva Samiti, Panipat Panipat GSA486 317 506415

414 21 Shri Krishan Aadarsh Gaushala, Samalkha, Panipat Samalkha GSA491 1100 2014740

415 22 Shri Radhe Radhe Gaushala, Dadhola, Panipat Dadhola GSA509 308 547365

416 23 Hare krishan Sudama Gaushala, Chhajpur Khurd, Panipat Chhajpur Khurd GSA530 311 588770

417 24 Shri Krishan Avtar Gaushala, Kiwana, Panipat Kiwana GSA574 184 334425

418 25 Shri Mahadev Gaushala Seva Samiti, Ahar, Panipat Ahar GSA598 204 353535

419 26
Jai Shri Radha Krishan Gau Dham Society, Garhi 
Sikanderpur, Panipat

Garhi Sikanderpur GSA649 300 511875

420 27 Shri Madhav Jan Seva Nyas, Patti Kalyana, Panipat Patti Kalyana GSA659 102 163800

Distt, Panipat



421 28 Shri Krishana Gaushala, Adhmi, Panipat Adhmi GSA668 294 564200

422 29 Shri Krishan Adarsh Gaushala, Pavati, Panipat Pavati GSA672 394 682045

423 30 Khatu Shyam Adarsh Gaushala Society, Chulkana, Panipat Chulkana GSA678 180 309400

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 17728 31836805

424 1
Shri Mahsrishi Dayanand Dharmarth Sanstha, Nanglia
Ranmokh, Rewari

Nanglia Ranmokh GSA222 452 815360

425 2 Shiv Mohan Gaushala, Jatusana, Rewari Jatusana GSA226 1162 2307760

426 3 Gau Surksha Samiti, Mamria Asampur, Rewari Mamria Asampur GSA325 767 1299025

427 4 Baba Mukteshwar Puri Gaushala, Kosli, Rewari Kosli GSA336 409 701155

428 5
Shri Krinshan Viklang Gaushala Gau Sewa Samiti, Dahina,
Rewari

Dahina GSA345 138 242515

429 6 Nandeshwar Gaushala, Bagthala, Rewari Bagthala GSA389 1021 1890980

430 7 Baba Hansnath Gaushala Samiti, Sanjarpur, Rewari Sanjarpur GSA485 180 314860

431 8 Aspam Foundation Gaushala, Raliawas, Rewari Raliawas GSA572 369 678405

432 9 Yaduvanshi Gau Seva Samiti, Dahina, Rewari Dahina GSA610 322 588315

433 10 Shri Shiv Krishan Gaushala Samiti, Baldhan Khurd, Rewari Baldhan Khurd GSA661 212 363545

434 11 Go Raksha Sewa Dham Trust, Kanuka, Rewari Kanuka GSA683 220 402220

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 5252 9604140

435 1 Shri Gaushala, Khidwali, Rohtak Khidwali GSA002 4498 8783320

436 2 Akhil Bhartiya Gaushala, Pehrawar, Rohtak Pehrawar GSA056 2972 4971330

437 3 Shri Haryana Pinjrapoll Gaushala, Gokaran Tirth, Rohtak Gokaran Tirth GSA062 1448 2615340

438 4 Akhil Bhartiya Maharishi Dayanand Gaushala, Bainsi, Rohtak Bainsi GSA134 1020 1824550

439 5 Shri Panchyati Gaushala Society, Kalanaur, Rohtak Kalanaur GSA215 511 931385

440 6 Sri Krishan Gaushala Samiti, Mokhra, Rohtak Mokhra GSA237 635 1123850

441 7 Lawarish Pirit Pashu Sewa Sangh, Rohtak Rohtak GSA245 1546 2717260

442 8 Sri Krishan Gaushala, Meham, Rohtak Meham GSA261 2107 4116840

443 9 Jan Seva Sansthan, Rohtak Rohtak GSA268 328 611065

444 10 Shri Vaishya Vayamshala Avm Gaushala, Rohtak Rohtak GSA462 540 855400

445 11 Shri Girdhari Dass Gaushala, Samargopalpur, Rohtak Samargopalpur GSA569 549 953225

446 12
Shri Baba Mastnath Pirit Bimar Lawaris Gaushala, Bohar,
Rohtak

Bohar GSA626 346 533260

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 16500 30036825

Distt, Sirsa

Distt, Rewari

Distt, Rohtak



447 1
Shri Maharshi Dayanad Saraswati Gaushala, Nathusari Kalan,
Sirsa

Nathusari Kalan GSA001 620 896350

448 2 Shri Pantalisa Gaushala, Kagdana, Sirsa Kagdana GSA005 495 865865

449 3 Baba Munga Nath Gaushala, Kharian, Sirsa Kharian GSA006 763 1380470

450 4
Shri Swami Laksheswaryashram Gau Sewa Sadan, Phoolkan,
Sirsa

Phoolkan GSA008 618 1056055

451 5 Shri Vasudev Krishan Gaushala, Ding, Sirsa Ding GSA009 1000 1865500

452 6 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Ahemedpur Darewala , Sirsa
Ahemedpur
Darewala

GSA010 339 666575

453 7 Shri Gaushala, Sadewala, Sirsa Sadewala GSA014 433 777140

454 8 Shri Banwala Gaushala Anusandhan Kender, Banwala, Sirsa Banwala GSA015 297 606515

455 9 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Sherpura, Sirsa Sherpura GSA016 681 1294020

456 10 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Beharwala Khurd, Sirsa Beharwala Khurd GSA017 425 813085

457 11 Gopal Govansh Seva Samiti, Arniawali, Sirsa Arniawali GSA020 313 605150

458 12 Shri Bhuna Gaushala Dham Samiti, Bhuna, Sirsa Bhuna GSA023 219 410865

459 13 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Kanwarpura, Sirsa Kanwarpura GSA024 528 907270

460 14 Gramin Gaushala, Alikan, Sirsa Alikan GSA025 350 673400

461 15 Shri Durga Gaushala, Mammer Khera, Sirsa Mammer Khera GSA026 248 439985

462 16 Shri Ram Bhagat Hanuman Gaushala, Nuhianwali, Sirsa Nuhianwali GSA027 627 1193010

463 17 Shri Gaushala, Risalia Khera, Sirsa Risalia Khera GSA028 667 1140685

464 18 Meera Bai Gaushala, Mouju Ki Dhani, Sirsa Mouju Ki Dhani GSA029 376 691600

465 19 Shri Shri 108 Baba Santokh Dass Gaushala, Odhan, Sirsa Odhan GSA030 695 1337700

466 20 Shri Krishan Gau Sewa Samiti, Mithanpura, Sirsa Mithanpura GSA031 238 469105

467 21 Namdhari Gaushala Tibba Farm, Santnagar, Sirsa Santnagar GSA032 266 515970

468 22 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Bakrianwali, Sirsa Bakrianwali GSA033 365 653380

469 23 Shri Krishan Govansh Seva Samiti, Randhawa, Sirsa Randhawa GSA034 261 473200

470 24 Shri Girdhar Gopal Gaushala, Dhingtania, Sirsa Dhingtania GSA035 195 355810

471 25 Baba Bala Samdha Wala Gaushala Samiti, Ganga, Sirsa Ganga GSA036 948 1796340

472 26
Shri Shri 108 Baba Shukkar Dass Kutia Gaushala, Ellenabad
(Talwara Road), Sirsa

Ellenabad GSA037 335 617435

473 27 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Goriwala, Sirsa Goriwala GSA038 446 681135

474 28 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Farwain Kalan, Sirsa Farwain Kalan GSA039 268 537355

475 29 Satguru Jagjit Singh Ji Gaushala, Shri Jiwan Nagar, Sirsa Shri Jiwan Nagar GSA040 63 123760

476 30 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Jandwala Bishnoian, Sirsa
Jandwala 
Bishnoian

GSA041 772 1327690

477 31 Shri Gopal Gaushala, Dhudianwali, Sirsa Dhudianwali GSA042 313 512785

478 32 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Panniwala Mota, Sirsa Panniwala Mota GSA043 594 1051505



479 33
Sant Baba Kishan Singh Ji Maharaj Memoriyal Gaushala Smiti,
Masitan, Sirsa

Masitan GSA045 452 812630

480 34 Shri Baba Krishan Nath Gaushala Samiti, Ramgarh, Sirsa Ramgarh GSA046 295 513695

481 35 Shri Gaushala, Ellenabad, Sirsa Ellenabad GSA047 801 1519700

482 36 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Dhani Jatan, Sirsa Dhani Jatan GSA048 600 1171625

483 37 Shiv Shakti Krishan Muni Gaushala, Chaharwala , Sirsa Chaharwala GSA049 627 1135225

484 38 Shri Krishana Go Sewa Samiti, Neemla, Sirsa Neemla GSA050 351 662935

485 39 Maharshi Dayanad Saraswati Gaushala, Jamal, Sirsa Jamal GSA054 1406 2748200

486 40 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Bhuratwala, Sirsa Bhuratwala GSA055 462 865410

487 41 Bhagwan Shri Krishan Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Chautala, Sirsa Chautala GSA061 1906 3773315

488 42 Shri Krishana Gaushala, Khuiyan Malkana, Sirsa Khuiyan Malkana GSA063 216 389025

489 43
Shri Sant Baba Labh Singh Gau Sewa Samiti, Desujodha,
Sirsa

Desujodha GSA064 158 302120

490 44 Shri Gaushala, Mandi Dabwali, Sirsa Mandi Dabwali GSA067 1545 2830100

491 45 Shri Gau Sewa Samiti, Keharwala, Sirsa Keharwala GSA070 513 1025115

492 46 Shri Gaushala, Mamera Kalan, Sirsa Mamera Kalan GSA073 314 626990

493 47 Choudhary Devi Lal Gaushala, Khajakhera, Sirsa Khajakhera GSA077 1057 1907815

494 48 Shri Krishan Chander Gaushala, Bani, Sirsa Bani GSA084 1130 1789515

495 49 Shri Keshav Gaushala, Alimohmmad, Sirsa Alimohmmad GSA085 608 1143870

496 50 Shri Madhosinghana Gaushala, Madhosinghana, Sirsa Madhosinghana GSA096 882 1559285

497 51 Shri Krishan Gopal Gaushala, Bijjuwali, Sirsa Bijjuwali GSA097 289 560105

498 52 Shri Krishan Adarsh Gaushala, Bacher, Sirsa Bacher GSA145 300 599690

499 53 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Sakta Khera, Sirsa Sakta Khera GSA172 258 450450

500 54 Shri Ram Gopal Gaushala Samiti, Kaluana, Sirsa Kaluana GSA149 620 1283100

501 55 Shri Krishan Bhagwan Gaushala Samiti, Abubshahar, Sirsa Abubshahar GSA150 762 1529255

502 56 Krishan Gaushala, Kalanwali, Sirsa Kalanwali GSA153 598 1140685

503 57 Shri Sanatan Dharam Krishan Gaushala, Bharokhan, Sirsa Bharokhan GSA173 331 569660

504 58 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Poharkan, Sirsa Poharkan GSA220 331 620165

505 59 Shri Krishan Gau Sewa Samiti, Khari Surera, Sirsa Khari Surera GSA221 303 530985

506 60 Shri Gaushala, Sirsa Sirsa GSA225 2665 5022745

507 61 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Kussar, Sirsa Kussar GSA233 299 555100

508 62 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Khaja Khera, Sirsa Khaja Khera GSA234 172 315770

509 63 Shri Amarnath Gaushala, Dhottar, Sirsa Dhotter GSA246 399 758940

510 64 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Mithi Sureran, Sirsa Mithi Sureran GSA253 371 694785



511 65 Shri Banke Bihari Gaushala, Ginderan, Sirsa Ginderan GSA254 254 484575

512 66 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Mehnakhera, Sirsa Mehnakhera GSA255 235 459550

513 67 Shri Gaushala, Rania, Sirsa Rania GSA279 664 1205295

514 68 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Ottu, Sirsa Ottu GSA280 156 301665

515 69 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Darban Kalan, Sirsa Darban Kalan GSA281 326 547820

516 70 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Bahiya, Sirsa Bahiya GSA282 338 604695

517 71
Shri Shiv Ganesh Goumata Surksha Shala, Khai Shergarh,
Sirsa

Khai Shergarh GSA285 289 488670

518 72 Adrash Gaushala, Gudia Khera, Sirsa Gudiakhera GSA290 276 474110

519 73 Shri Shri 1008 Baba Moti Nath Gaushala, Nathore, Sirsa Nathore GSA297 320 561925

520 74 Shri Shyam Go Sewa Sadan, Gussaiana, Sirsa Gussaiana GSA300 142 277550

521 75
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Ratta Khera and Rajpura, 
Sirsa

Ratta Khera and
Rajpura

GSA304 260 411775

522 76 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Shekhupuria, Sirsa Shekhupuria GSA310 195 374465

523 77 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Dholpalia, Sirsa Dholpalia GSA314 364 738010

524 78 Shri Ram Gaushala Sewa Sadan, Ashakhera, Sirsa Ashakhera GSA315 153 273910

525 79 Shri Durga Gaushala Samiti, Pipli, Sirsa Pipli GSA316 417 702975

526 80 Shree Radha Krishan Gau Sewa Sadan, Ramnagria, Sirsa Ramnagria GSA327 438 834925

527 81 Shri Krishan Leela Gaushala, Chilkani Dhab, Sirsa Chilkani Dhab GSA338 203 360360

528 82 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Bupp, Sirsa Bupp GSA339 369 707980

529 83 Nand Baba Gau Sewa Sansthan, Kalanwali, Sirsa Kalanwali GSA343 260 414050

530 84 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Nahrana, Sirsa Nahrana GSA344 198 338065

531 85
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala Evm Nandishala, Bansudhar,
Sirsa

Bansudhar GSA349 253 481390

532 86 Shri Hari Ram Gaushala, Burj Bhangu, Sirsa Burj Bhangu GSA354 198 380835

533 87 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Bhamboor, Sirsa Bhamboor GSA361 183 333060

534 88 Shri Krishan Gopal Gaushala, Dhukra, Sirsa Dhukra GSA362 342 584675

535 89 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala & Nandishala, Ludesar, Sirsa Ludesar GSA367 339 647465

536 90 Shri Shyam Gau Raksha Dal Memorial Trust, Sirsa Sirsa GSA368 313 599235

537 91 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Gigorani, Sirsa Gigorani GSA371 280 542360

538 92 Nandishala, Mandi Dabwali, Sirsa Mandi Dabwali GSA374 750 1559285

539 93 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Chhatrian, Sirsa Chhatrian GSA375 352 546455

540 94 Shri Murliwala Gau Sewa Trust, Ellenabad, Sirsa Ellenabad GSA385 221 417690

541 95 Sant Baba Kalu Dass Giri Ji Gaushala, Mattdadu, Sirsa Mattdadu GSA386 168 311220

542 96 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Makhosarani, Sirsa Makhosarani GSA387 262 405405



543 97
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala And Nandishala Sewa Samiti, 
Balasar, Sirsa

Balasar GSA388 495 672945

544 98
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala Avem Nandishala, Rampura
Dhillon, Sirsa

Rampura Dhillon GSA390 212 262080

545 99 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Ghoranwali, Sirsa Ghoranwali GSA399 239 439530

546 100 Shri Gopal Govansh Sewa Samiti, Mirpur, Sirsa Mirpur GSA405 307 589680

547 101
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala And Khoj Kendra, Kherekan,
Sirsa

Kherekan GSA414 265 516425

548 102 Shri Krishana Parnami Gaushala, Maujgarh, Sirsa Maujgarh GSA422 278 495950

549 103 Maharani Sati Dadi Gau Sewa Samiti, Kumharia, Sirsa Kumharia GSA423 215 417690

550 104 Baba Somnath Goushala, Jodhpuria, Sirsa Jhodhpuria GSA425 353 673400

551 105 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Godikan, Sirsa Godikan GSA455 237 458640

552 106 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Rampura Bishnoian, Sirsa
Rampura 
Bishnoian

GSA456 356 675220

553 107 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Hanzira, Sirsa Hanzira GSA460 260 511875

554 108 Shri Krishan Gaushala, Jodhkan, Sirsa Jodhkan GSA463 354 699335

555 109 Shri Hari Krishan Gaushala, Biruwala Guda, Sirsa Biruwala Guda GSA471 105 188370

556 110
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala Avem Nandishala, Nattar,
Sirsa

Nattar GSA472 104 196105

557 111 Shri Baba Gopal Puri Gaushala, Jorian, Sirsa Jorian GSA474 172 346710

558 112 Shri Gaushala, Chakkan, Sirsa Chakkan GSA476 642 1127490

559 113 Shri Kishori Gaushala Seva Samiti, Modiakhera, Sirsa Modiakhera GSA493 116 195650

560 114 Shri Krishana Gaushala Seva Samiti, Sahuwala-1st, Sirsa Sahuwala-Ist GSA494 182 352170

561 115 Baba Shri Sarwan Singh Gaushala, Raghuana, Sirsa Raghuana GSA500 112 196105

562 116 Shri Krishan Gaushala Welfare Society, Kurangawali, Sirsa Kurangawali GSA517 118 207935

563 117 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Chauburja, Sirsa Chauburja GSA535 110 194740

564 118 Radha Krishan Gaushala Sewa Trust, Dhani Shera, Sirsa Dhani Shera GSA536 240 445900

565 119 Shri Gau Sewa Sangh, Nattar Road, Sirsa Sirsa GSA548 75 135135

566 120 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Jasania, Sirsa Jasania GSA550 103 193830

567 121 Shri Krishan Parnami Nandishala, Shahpur Begu, Sirsa Shahpur Begu GSA551 201 385840

568 122
Shri Krishan Parnami Gramin Go Sewa Kendra, Sawant 
Khera, Sirsa

Sawant Khera GSA552 224 418600

569 123 Shri Nandi Gaushala,  Rangri Khera, Sirsa Rangri Khera GSA562 133 264810

570 124 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala, Karamsana, Sirsa Karamsana GSA563 288 548730

571 125
Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala evm Nandishala, Khuiyan
Nepalpur, Sirsa

Khuiyan Nepalpur GSA571 139 231140

572 126
Shri Krishan Parnami Baba Surjan Dass Gaushala, Kamal,
Sirsa

Kamal GSA576 105 180180

573 127 Baba Buman Sah Ji Gaushala, Mangala, Sirsa Mangala GSA577 187 340795

574 128 Nandishala, Kelnia, Sirsa Kelnia GSA578 674 1269905



575 129 Mata Surjeet Kaur Gaushala, Lakarwali, Sirsa Lakarwali GSA587 208 382200

576 130 Shri Krishan Parnami Gaushala v Nandishala, Panjuana, Sirsa Panjuana GSA597 250 492765

577 131 Shiv Nandishala Sewa Trust, Ellenabad, Sirsa Ellenabad GSA628 1002 1931475

578 132 Shri Gopal Nandishala, Rania, Sirsa Rania GSA640 210 477750

579 133 Shri Shyam Gaushala, Fatehpuria, Sirsa Fatehpuria GSA642 104 161525

580 134
Shri Panchmukhi Balaji Go Dham Charitable Trust, Natar
Road, Sirsa

Sirsa GSA644 113 199290

581 135 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Karamgarh, Sirsa Karamgarh GSA667 145 200200

582 136 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Mangalia, Sirsa Mangalia GSA670 127 202020

583 137
Shri Krishan Parnami Baba Naga Ji Gaushala, Pakka 
Sahidan, Sirsa

Pakka Sahidan GSA671 202 384475

584 138 Shri Radha Krishan Gaushala, Kuttabadh, Sirsa Kuttabadh GSA677 106 190190

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 55365 101970960

585 1
Sandal Kalan Shri Radha Krishan Gopal Adharsh Gaushala,
Sandal Kalan, Sonipat

Sandal Kalan GSA167 560 966420

586 2 Dharmarth Gaushala, Bhatgaon, Sonipat Bhatgoan GSA176 3551 6193005

587 3 Dharmarth Gaushala, Sisana, Sonipat Sisana GSA198 3125 5939570

588 4 Shri Jai Ram Panchayati Gaushala Samiti, Jakholi, Sonipat Jakholi GSA199 1076 1888250

589 5 Shri Gaushala, Purkhas Road, Sonipat Sonipat GSA213 3375 6012825

590 6 Jai Shri Shyam Gaushala Society, Nizampur, Sonipat Nizampur GSA230 367 666120

591 7 Shri Krishan Vashudev Gaushala, Mundlana, Sonipat Mundlana GSA262 1766 3355625

592 8 Rastirya Vedic Parmarth Trust, Indergardi, Gohana, Sonipat Indergardi GSA288 507 862225

593 9 Shri Murli Dass Gaushala, Kasanda, Sonipat Kasanda GSA291 1463 2630810

594 10 Seth Polumal Cheritable Trust, Matandu, Sonipat Matandu GSA293 166 318500

595 11
Shri Gorakshini Sanatan Dhram  Sabha Gaushala, Garhi
Jhajara, Sonipat

Garhi Jhajara GSA326 1442 2635360

596 12
Baba Gangan Sadh Mandir Evm Gaushala, Tihar Malik,
Sonipat

Tihar Malik GSA358 988 1700335

597 13
Shri Krishan Parnami  Gaushala Seva Samiti, Gari Kesari ,
Ganaur, Sonipat

Ganaur GSA408 1480 2791425

598 14
Vardhman Baba Jugtinath Nav Yuvak Gaushala, Kheri Gujjar, 
Sonipat

Vill, Kheri Gujjar GSA419 899 1456000

599 15 Shri Gaushala Ganaur Mandi, Ganaur, Sonipat Ganaur GSA420 2206 4282460

600 16 Saidpur Pidit Gauvansh Sewa Samiti, Saidpur, Sonipat Saidpur GSA433 251 449995

601 17
Shri Krishan Aadarsh Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Devi Nagar,
Sonipat

Devi Nagar GSA469 826 1421875

602 18 Shri Gopal Krishan Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Gohana, Sonipat Gohana GSA470 794 1314040

603 19 Shri Krishan Bhagwan Gaushala, Bali Brahamnan, Sonipat Bali Brahmnan GSA497 2174 3790605

604 20 Baba Kalinath Gaushala, Murthal, Sonipat Murthal GSA524 645 1223040

Distt, Sonipat



605 21
Bhagat Kartar Singh Gaushala avm Dharmarth Smaiti,
Sanpera, Sonipat

Sanpera GSA528 228 388115

606 22 Shri Krishan Gau Seva Sadan, Nirthan, Sonipat Nirthan GSA529 288 462280

607 23
Shri Shri 108 Baba Mohan Dass Gaushala, Shahpur Taga,
Sonipat

Shahpur Taga GSA538 1082 2039310

608 24 Shri Nandlala Gaudham Samiti, Thaska, Sonipat Thaska GSA544 1279 2324140

609 25
Bhagwan Shri Ram Parshad Jain Go Seva Sadan, Gohana,
Sonipat

Gohana GSA567 105 197470

610 26
Yashoda Nandan Shri Krishan Gaushala Sevak Samiti,
Kamaspur, Sonipat

Kamaspur GSA607 152 259350

611 27 Rajpur Gaushala Seva Samiti, Rajpur, Gannaur, Sonipat Rajpura GSA658 254 428155

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 31049 55997305

612 1
Shri Shyam Gaushala Kariyakarini Committee, Sadhaura, 
Yamunanagar

Sadhaura GSA144 410 728000

613 2 Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Chhachhrauli, Yamunanagar Chhachhrauli GSA177 1210 2368275

614 3 Shri Gaushala Committee, Jagadhri, Yamunanagar Jagadhri GSA214 1051 1608425

615 4
Mandir Shri Addi Badri Maa Mantra Devi, Gau Raksha Samiti, 
Kathgarh, Yamunanagar

Kathgarh GSA334 348 608790

616 5
Swami Vitraganand Gaushala Sewa Samiti, Shahzadwala, 
Yamunanagar

Shahzadwala GSA331 348 506415

Dist. Total Cattle & Amount 3367 5819905

Grand Total Cattle & Amount 381495 695676620

Distt, Yamunanagar


